
2024-2025 Academic Calendar 

2024 

September 3 Tuesday EC Family Visits/Orientation Day/Mandatory Placement 
Meeting for Class of 2025 

September 4 Wednesday Opening Day of School 

October 3 & 4 Thursday/Friday Rosh Hashanah School closed 

October 9 Wednesday Early Dismissal 

October 10 Thursday Conference Day No school for students 

October 14 Monday Indigenous Peoples Day School closed 

November 1 Friday Diwali School closed 

November 11 Monday Veterans Day/In-Service Day No school for students 

November 27-29 Wednesday – Friday Thanksgiving Recess School closed 

December 6 Friday In-Service Day for Green and Blue Clusters 
No school for Green, Blue 

December 13 Friday In-Service Day for EC – Silver Clusters 
No school for EC, Pink, Red, Yellow, Orange, Silver 

Dec. 21 – Jan. 5 Saturday – Sunday Winter Break School closed 

2025 

January 6 Monday School Resumes Session 

January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day School closed 

January 29 Wednesday Lunar New Year School closed 

February 6 Thursday Early Dismissal 

February 7 Friday Conference Day No school for students 

February 17 Monday Presidents' Day School closed 

March 15 – 30 Saturday - Sunday Spring Break School closed 

March 31 Monday Eid al Fitr School closed 

April 1 Tuesday School Resumes Session 

April 14 Monday Second Day of Passover School closed 

April 18 Friday Good Friday School closed 

May 15 Thursday Early Dismissal 

May 16 Friday Conference Day No school for students 

May 23 Friday In-Service Day No school for students 

May 26 Monday Memorial Day School closed 

June 5 Thursday Eid al Adha School closed 

June 13 Friday Last Day of School Early Dismissal 

June 13 Friday Graduation 

This calendar is subject to change. Please refer to the Events Calendar on the school’s homepage for updated information regarding all 

school events, Parents’ Association events, etc. Blue Cluster holds conferences on the afternoon of the Early Dismissal days in addition to each 
full Conference Day. [Updated 5.17.24] 
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